
2025年度3月30日 走行会（A.B）（D）

NO ゼッケン 名　前 出身地 チーム名 参加車両
1 1 池田 彩 愛知県 ｋ－ｒｐｍ 	nsr50
2 14 辰巳 和晴 奈良県 KSR80
3 17 山口 宏明 奈良県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
4 21 福井 卓次 奈良県 TZM50R
5 24 森 愛瑠 奈良県 ＲＴ飲酒運転 JOG
6 25 西 優之介 奈良県 飲酒運転 JOG
7 29 辰巳  和晴 奈良県 NSR50
8 39 中島 広治 京都府 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
9 44 岡島 禎裕 奈良県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
10 72 梅崎 奈々 愛知県 Ｄ－ＧＡＲＡＧＥ CRF150RⅡ
11 78 岡崎 直希 兵庫県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ DIO

NO ゼッケン 名　前 出身地 チーム名 参加車両
1 10 北川 彩花 和歌山県 gsx-r125
2 11 石原 峻 京都府 ＩＳ　ＷＯＲＫＳ NSR50
3 12 松川哲也 大阪府 ＩＳ　ＷＯＲＫＳ NSR50
4 34 田路 郁弥 京都府 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ DIO
5 58 小林 美穂 大阪府 ＣＬＵＢ　ＭＯＴＯ－ＩＤＥＡＬ グロム
6 64 松谷 竜真 大阪府 ＩＸＡ　Ｒａｃｉｎｇ NS50F

NO ゼッケン 名　前 出身地 チーム名 参加車両
1 1 永田 勝史 大阪府 ５丁目　ＴＹＳ　永田レーシング JOG
2 2 小林 哲也 奈良県 奈良”ｓ者 JOG
3 4 長谷部 潤 大阪府 ウイルズウィン、ＣＳＴ ビーノ
4 7 木戸 譲巳 兵庫県 極ジャパン+WirusWin JOG
5 8 枡谷 克樹 大阪府 名人会　ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
6 9 門倉 雄三 兵庫県 JOG
7 11 西井 勝哉 奈良県 名人会　黒組　壱番隊 JOG
8 14 河合 拓海 奈良県 名人会　黒組　壱番隊 DIO
9 15 村上 友希 大阪府 龍彦レーシング JOG
10 16 明崎 博幸 奈良県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ DIO
11 17 山口 宏明 奈良県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
12 18 市来 恵真 兵庫県 JOG
13 19 佐賀 槙斗 京都府 ｃｍｂ．ｍｄｅｓｉｇｎ．Ｃｓｔ ビーノ
14 22 光野浩章 大阪府 パワーズサスケ　チームはささやんTV HI
15 25 倉本 晃佑 奈良県 名人会R　黒組 JOG
16 28 山川 政太郎 京都府 素人レーシング亜鳳 JOG
17 28 越智 穂高 奈良県 名人会　黒組　壱番隊 DIO
18 29 村田 翔龍 京都府 ｗｏｒｋｓめろんパン JOG
19 34 田路 郁弥 京都府 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ DIO
20 35 川原 崇史 広島県 ＮＥＯＲＡＣＩＮＧ＋ＧｏＤｉｏ DIO
21 39 中島 広治 京都府 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
22 44 岡島 禎裕 奈良県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
23 45 長谷 太翔 兵庫県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
24 50 	籔内 里奈 奈良県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ DIO
25 51 寒川 佳祐 大阪府 武力馬力 ZZ
26 54 大野 虎太朗 大阪府 摂南大学モータースポーツ部 DIO
27 55  籔内 俊司 奈良県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ リモコンJOG
28 56 清藤 麗美 京都府 ＳＭＴレーシング ビーノ
29 59 飯沼 勝義 大阪府 勝負師（ギャンブラー） JOG
30 70 小泉 健太 京都府 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
31 78 岡崎 直希 兵庫県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ DIO
32 86 内海 貴明 滋賀県 飛夢走屋Ｒ JOG
33 88 Ta 奈良県 名人会R　 リモコンJOG
34 92 北野 邦彦 大阪府 オザワエンジニアリング JOG
35 99 三木 康司 大阪府 勝負師（ギャンブラー） JOG

初級

中級

50スクーター



125スクーター

NO ゼッケン 名　前 出身地 チーム名 参加車両
1 3 佐藤 龍彦 大阪府 龍彦レーシング シグナス
2 4 長谷部 潤 大阪府 ウイルズウィン、ＣＳＴ シグナスグリファス
3 7 木戸 譲巳 兵庫県 極ジャパン+WirusWin ティグラ
4 8 枡谷 克樹 大阪府 名人会　ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ シグナス
5 9 佐賀 槙斗 京都府 ｃｍｂ．ｍｄｅｓｉｇｎ．Ｃｓｔ シグナスグリファス
6 13 浜田 宣幸 大阪府 モンチーモータース シグナス
7 55 山岡 玄武 奈良県 ＧＵＹＳＦａｃｔｏｒｙ シグナス

ミッション

NO ゼッケン 名　前 出身地 チーム名 参加車両
1 1 日浦 研司 奈良県 ｓｕｐｅｒｉｏｒ　ｒａｃｉｎｇ gsx-r125
2 2 飯田 博紀 奈良県 さかなレーシング SMF125
3 3 佐藤 龍彦 大阪府 龍彦レーシング gsx-r125
4 9 太田 貴之 奈良県 スペリアーＲ奈良 gsx-r125
5 10 北川 彩花 和歌山県 gsx-r125
6 11 石原 峻 京都府 ＩＳ　ＷＯＲＫＳ NSR50
7 12 松川哲也 大阪府 ＩＳ　ＷＯＲＫＳ NSR50
8 29 池田 圭太 愛知県 Ｋ－ＲＰＭ NSR-mini
9 44 道家 崇司 愛知県 ｄｏｋｅ．ｃｏ高阪ＯＢ NSF100SP
10 64 松谷 竜真 大阪府 ＩＸＡ　Ｒａｃｉｎｇ NS50F
11 94 松浦 幸大 大阪府 gsx-r125

学生

NO ゼッケン 名　前 出身地 チーム名 参加車両
1 1 辻本 陽暉 大阪府 親の金レーシング JOG
2 2 大谷 柚月 大阪府 親の金レーシング JOG
3 9 石田 悠真 京都府 素人レーシング亜鳳 JOG
4 11 西井 勝哉 奈良県 名人会　黒組　壱番隊 JOG
5 24 森 愛瑠 奈良県 ＲＴ飲酒運転 JOG
6 25 西 優之介 奈良県 飲酒運転 JOG
7 28 越智 穂高 奈良県 名人会　黒組　壱番隊 DIO
8 35 明山 寛斗 兵庫県 単車研究部 シグナス
9 54 大野 虎太朗 大阪府 摂南大学モータースポーツ部 DIO
10 71 森本 達也 大阪府 単車研究部 GSX

グロム

NO ゼッケン 名　前 出身地 チーム名 参加車両
1 65 松田 侑也 三重県 伊賀モータースポーツクラブ グロム
2 29 張 鳴駿 大阪府 モンチーレーシング グロム
3 7 多賀 葵 大阪府 モンチーモータース グロム
4 51 山本 宏昌 三重県 伊賀モータースポーツクラブ グロム
5 76 篠原 武志 和歌山県 ＢＲＡＳＨ　　ＯＵＴ グロム
6 39 土田 悟 滋賀県 ＭＡＤＤＥＳＴオレンジの会 グロム
7 70 小泉 健太 京都府 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ グロム

計測器

NO ゼッケン 名　前 出身地 チーム名 参加車両
1 10 北川 彩花 和歌山県 gsx-r125
2 58 小林 美穂 大阪府 ＣＬＵＢ　ＭＯＴＯ－ＩＤＥＡＬ グロム



FN（NEO杯）計測器あり

NO ゼッケン 名　前 出身地 チーム名 参加車両
1 8 枡谷 克樹 大阪府 名人会　ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
2 9 門倉 雄三 兵庫県 JOG
3 11 西井 勝哉 奈良県 名人会　黒組　壱番隊 JOG
4 14 河合 拓海 奈良県 名人会　黒組　壱番隊 DIO
5 15 村上 友希 大阪府 龍彦レーシング JOG
6 16 明崎 博幸 奈良県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ DIO
7 17 山口 宏明 奈良県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
8 18 市来 恵真 兵庫県 JOG
9 22 光野浩章 大阪府 パワーズサスケ　チームはささやんTV HI
10 28 越智 穂高 奈良県 名人会　黒組　壱番隊 DIO
11 29 村田 翔龍 京都府 ｗｏｒｋｓめろんパン JOG
12 34 田路 郁弥 京都府 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ DIO
13 35 川原 崇史 広島県 ＮＥＯＲＡＣＩＮＧ＋ＧｏＤｉｏ DIO
14 39 中島 広治 京都府 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
15 44 岡島 禎裕 奈良県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
16 45 長谷 太翔 兵庫県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
17 50 	籔内 里奈 奈良県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ DIO
18 51 寒川 佳祐 大阪府 武力馬力 ZZ
19 54 大野 虎太朗 大阪府 摂南大学モータースポーツ部 DIO
20 55  籔内 俊司 奈良県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ リモコンJOG
21 59 飯沼 勝義 大阪府 勝負師（ギャンブラー） JOG
22 70 小泉 健太 京都府 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ JOG
23 78 岡崎 直希 兵庫県 ＮＥＯ　ＲＡＣＩＮＧ DIO
24 86 内海 貴明 滋賀県 飛夢走屋Ｒ JOG
25 88 Ta 奈良県 名人会R　 リモコンJOG
26 99 三木 康司 大阪府 勝負師（ギャンブラー） JOG

FN4-50（NEO杯）計測器あり

NO ゼッケン 名　前 出身地 チーム名 参加車両
1 1 永田 勝史 大阪府 ５丁目　ＴＹＳ　永田レーシング ビーノ
2 2 大谷 柚月 大阪府 親の金レーシング JOG
3 4 長谷部 潤 大阪府 ウイルズウィン、ＣＳＴ ビーノ
4 7 木戸 譲巳 兵庫県 極ジャパン+WirusWin JOG
5 14 河合 拓海 奈良県 名人会　黒組　壱番隊 DIO
6 19 佐賀 槙斗 京都府 ｃｍｂ．ｍｄｅｓｉｇｎ．Ｃｓｔ ビーノ
7 25 倉本 晃佑 奈良県 名人会R　黒組 JOG
8 35 川原 崇史 広島県 ＮＥＯＲＡＣＩＮＧ＋ＧｏＤｉｏ DIO
9 51 寒川 佳祐 大阪府 武力馬力 ビーノ
10 56 清藤 麗美 京都府 ＳＭＴレーシング ビーノ
11 92 北野 邦彦 大阪府 オザワエンジニアリング JOG


